colossusworld.com
Smart Wired LED
Drivers Technology
colossusworld.com
Colossus Drivers: Powering the Future of LED Technology
At Colossus, we believe in crafting solutions that light the way to a
brighter, more sustainable future. As a proudly Indian brand, we are
committed to designing and manufacturing high-quality LED drivers that

O/P
Current
IOUT (mA)
Efficiency
(%)
Power
Factor
Surge
Protection
(KV)
Warranty
(Years) Dimensions
EUS15IHIDA2DT642700N
EUS10IHIDA2DT642500N 108*21*21mm
130*30*20mm
25 6-54 250-700 >85 >0.95 3 5EUS25IHIDA2DT654700N 146*36*25mm
36 6-54 350-1050 >90 >0.95 3 5EUS36IHIDA2DT6541050N 166*40*28mm
45 6-54 500-1400 >90 >0.95 3 5EUS45IHIDA2DT6541400N 166*40*28mm
L
N
220-240V
50/60Hz

O/P
Current
IOUT (mA)
Efficiency
(%)
Power
Factor
Surge
Protection
(KV)
Warranty
(Years) Dimensions
EUS15IHIDA2DT842700N
EUS10IHIDA2DT842500N 108*21*21mm
130*30*20mm
25 6-54 250-700 >85 >0.95 3 5EUS25IHIDA2DT854700N 146*36*25mm
36 6-54 350-1050 >90 >0.95 3 5EUS36IHIDA2DT8541050N 166*40*28mm
45 6-54 500-1400 >90 >0.95 3 5EUS45IHIDA2DT8541400N 166*40*28mm
Spotlight Downlight Linear Decorative
colossusworld.com04
• Constant voltage driver for LED modules
• High efficiency >90%(@100% Load)

O/P
Current
IOUT (mA)
Efficiency
(%)
Power
Factor
Surge
Protection
(KV)
Warranty
(Years) Dimensions
EUS100IHIDA2DT6128300N
EUS75IHIDA2DT6126200N 230*42*28mm
285*40*31mm
150 12 12500 >90 >0.95 3 5EUS150IHIDA2DT61212500N 340*40*31mm
75 24 3100 >90 >0.95 3 5EUS75IHIDA2DT6243100N 230*42*28mm
100 24 4100 >90 >0.95 3 5EUS100IHIDA2DT6244100N 285*40*31mm
150 24 6200 >90 >0.95 3 5EUS150IHIDA2DT6246200N 340*40*31mm
Wall Washer LED Strip Light
D
A
L

O/P
Current
IOUT (mA)
Efficiency
(%)
Power
Factor
Surge
Protection
(KV)
Warranty
(Years) Dimensions
EUS100IHIDA2DT8128300N
EUS75IHIDA2DT8126200N 230*42*28mm
285*40*31mm
150 12 12500 >90 >0.95 3 5EUS150IHIDA2DT81212500N 340*40*31mm
75 24 3100 >90 >0.95 3 5EUS75IHIDA2DT8243100N 230*42*28mm
100 24 4100 >90 >0.95 3 5EUS100IHIDA2DT8244100N 285*40*31mm
150 24 6200 >90 >0.95 3 5EUS150IHIDA2DT8246200N 340*40*31mm
Approval Markings:
Introducing
APEX
06 colossusworld.com